
SUMMER 2025 Office Hours 

FACULTY  

Jeremy Bowling, Ph.D.  

Assistant Professor-in-Residence  

WRI A218  

(702) 895-3757 jeremy.bowling@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 101-1004  Intro Am. Politics   OE   07/14-08/15 

PSC 211-1001  Intro to CP      OE   07/14-08/15 

 

David Damore, Ph.D.  

Professor  

GUA 2112  

(702) 895-0094 david.damore@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 101-1001  Intro Am. Politics   OE   06/09-07/11 

 

Rebecca Gill, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor  

WRI B209  

(702) 895-2525 rebecca.gill@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 332-1001 Judicial Process   OE   06/09-07/11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tiffiany Howard, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor  

WRI B208  

(702) 895-3354 tiffiany.howard@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 101-1002  Intro Am. Politics   OE   06/09-07/11 

PSC 405D-1001  U.S. Foreign Policy   OE   06/09-07/11 

 

Christian Jensen, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor & Graduate Coordinator  

WRI B215  

(702) 895-1337 christian.jensen@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 403N-1001  Pub. Pol. Around the World OE   06/09-07/11 

PSC 407W-1001  Political Institutions  OE   06/09-07/11 

 

Nerses Kopalyan, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor-in-Residence  

WRI A216  

(702) 895-1498 nerses.kopalyan@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 100-1001  Nevada Constitution  OE      05/19-06/06 

PSC 100-1002  Nevada Constitution  OE      05/19-06/06 

PSC 100-1003  Nevada Constitution  OE      05/19-06/06 

PSC 409J-1001 Feminist Theory   OE   07/14-08/15  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Dan Lee, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor  

WRI B210  

(702) 895-4029 dan.lee@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 101-1003  Intro Am. Politics   OE   06/09-07/11 

 

Kenneth Miller, Ph.D. 

Assistant Professor  

WRI B214  

(702) 895-3756 kenneth.miller@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 302-1001  Research Methods   OE   06/09-07/11 

 

Martha Phelps, Ph.D.  

Assistant Professor-in-Residence  

WRI A206  

(702) 895-0403 martha.phelps@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 101-1005  Intro Am. Politics   OE   07/14-08/15 

 

John P. Tuman, Ph.D.  

Professor and Internship Coordinator  

CBC B519  

(702) 895-3401 john.tuman@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 231-1001  Into to IR    OE   07/14-08/15 

PSC 490A-E Internships     

 

 

 

 

 



PART-TIME INSTRUCTORS  

Donald Mirjanian, Ph.D. 

Part-Time Instructor  

WRI A207  

(702) 895-5238 don.mirjanian@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 200-1001  Survey of PT   OE   06/09-07/11 

 

Rafael Oganesyan, Ph.D. 

Part-Time Instructor  

WRI A209  

(702) 895-5239 rafael.oganesyan@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment.  

PSC 312-1001  Pol. Parties & Interest Groups OE   07/14-08/15 

 

Melanie Young 

Part-Time Instructor  

WRI A207  

(702) 895-5238 melanie.young@unlv.edu  

Office Hours: By appointment. 

PSC 100-1004  Nevada Constitution  OE      05/19-06/06 

PSC 100-1005  Nevada Constitution  OE      05/19-06/06 

PSC 100-1006 Nevada Constitution  OE   05/19-06/06 

PSC 100-4500 Nevada Constitution  OE   06/02-06/20 
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